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No 7 QUARTIER ERIC (Rg=7)

Pass 7 1:37.736

Pass 25 2:58.554 1 1:20.818 **

Pass 42 4:19.136 2 1:20.582 *

Pass 58 5:39.238 3 1:20.102 *

Pass 74 7:00.212 4 1:20.974

Pass 88 8:22.554 5 1:22.342

Pass 103 9:42.587 6 1:20.033 *

No 30 QUINON JEAN (Rg=12)

Pass 9 1:41.685

Pass 29 3:08.683 1 1:26.998 *

Pass 46 4:33.006 2 1:24.323 *

Pass 64 5:58.097 3 1:25.091

Pass 80 7:21.250 4 1:23.153 *

Pass 95 8:44.293 5 1:23.043 *

No 33 CHARLES-ARTIGUES CHRISTOPHE (Rg=2)

Pass 21 2:35.802

Pass 39 3:53.313 1 1:17.511 **

Pass 55 5:11.102 2 1:17.789

Pass 71 6:28.370 3 1:17.268 **

Pass 86 7:45.039 4 1:16.669 **

Pass 98 9:06.267 5 1:21.228

Pass 112 10:26.992 6 1:20.725

Pass 123 11:49.733 7 1:22.741

No 40 LEROY BRUNO (Rg=8)

Pass 3 1:23.722

Pass 22 2:44.542 1 1:20.820 **

No 52 ARMAND JEAN-CHARLES (Rg=3)

Pass 11 1:42.124

Pass 28 3:05.512 1 1:23.388 *

Pass 45 4:27.045 2 1:21.533 *

Pass 60 5:49.859 3 1:22.814

Pass 75 7:10.830 4 1:20.971 *

Pass 91 8:31.732 5 1:20.902 *

Pass 105 9:56.892 6 1:25.160

Pass 118 11:18.497 7 1:21.605

Pass 129 12:37.810 8 1:19.313 *

Pass 135 13:56.802 9 1:18.992 *

Pass 139 15:14.573 10 1:17.771 *

Pass 142 16:33.498 11 1:18.925

Pass 145 17:52.744 12 1:19.246

No 54 COLLE REMI (Rg=15)

Pass 12 1:43.426

Pass 33 3:13.221 1 1:29.795 *

Pass 50 4:39.777 2 1:26.556 *

Pass 66 6:06.594 3 1:26.817

Pass 82 7:32.508 4 1:25.914 *

Pass 97 8:58.000 5 1:25.492 *

Pass 111 10:22.744 6 1:24.744 *

No 58 DEVILLARD ERIC (Rg=4)

Pass 5 1:31.568

Pass 24 2:53.518 1 1:21.950 *

Pass 40 4:14.106 2 1:20.588 *

Pass 57 5:34.704 3 1:20.598

Pass 73 6:55.001 4 1:20.297 *

Pass 87 8:14.757 5 1:19.756 *

Pass 102 9:34.143 6 1:19.386 *

Pass 115 10:53.604 7 1:19.461

Pass 126 12:12.516 8 1:18.912 *

Pass 134 13:31.069 9 1:18.553 *

Pass 138 14:50.208 10 1:19.139

No 71 MOUNEY ALAIN

Pass 10 1:42.095

No 74 GILLES LAURENT (Rg=6)

Pass 14 1:44.704

Pass 30 3:11.401 1 1:26.697 *

Pass 47 4:34.506 2 1:23.105 *

Pass 62 5:56.107 3 1:21.601 *

Pass 78 7:16.241 4 1:20.134 *

Pass 92 8:37.251 5 1:21.010

Pass 106 9:57.213 6 1:19.962 *

Pass 117 11:17.081 7 1:19.868 *

Pass 128 12:37.311 8 1:20.230

Pass 136 13:57.453 9 1:20.142

Pass 140 15:16.816 10 1:19.363 *

Pass 143 16:36.728 11 1:19.912

Pass 146 17:57.865 12 1:21.137

Pass 147 19:20.753 13 1:22.888

No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN (Rg=11)

Pass 8 1:38.112

Pass 26 3:01.590 1 1:23.478 *

Pass 43 4:25.899 2 1:24.309

Pass 59 5:49.799 3 1:23.900
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No 76 DESBORDES CHRISTIAN (Rg=11)

Pass 77 7:14.229 4 1:24.430

Pass 94 8:39.632 5 1:25.403

Pass 109 10:02.574 6 1:22.942 *

Pass 120 11:26.178 7 1:23.604

Pass 131 12:49.661 8 1:23.483

No 85 GUERRY BENOIT (Rg=16)

Pass 4 1:27.214

Pass 23 2:52.775 1 1:25.561 *

Pass 41 4:18.039 2 1:25.264 *

No 98 MASURE YANN (Rg=9)

Pass 17 1:48.495

Pass 34 3:15.094 1 1:26.599 *

Pass 51 4:40.199 2 1:25.105 *

Pass 67 6:08.294 3 1:28.095

Pass 101 9:16.949 4 3:08.655

Pass 114 10:40.906 5 1:23.957 *

Pass 125 12:04.838 6 1:23.932 *

Pass 133 13:27.502 7 1:22.664 *

No 153 SAMOYAULT PATRICK (Rg=18)

Pass 20 2:03.370

Pass 38 3:43.309 1 1:39.939 *

Pass 56 5:19.913 2 1:36.604 *

Pass 72 6:54.511 3 1:34.598 *

Pass 89 8:28.955 4 1:34.444 *

Pass 108 10:02.053 5 1:33.098 *

Pass 122 11:34.689 6 1:32.636 *

No 171 MORELLEC JEAN JACQUES (Rg=13)

Pass 18 1:52.535

Pass 36 3:21.413 1 1:28.878 *

Pass 53 4:50.686 2 1:29.273

Pass 69 6:16.638 3 1:25.952 *

Pass 83 7:42.061 4 1:25.423 *

Pass 99 9:07.626 5 1:25.565

Pass 113 10:31.040 6 1:23.414 *

Pass 124 11:55.447 7 1:24.407

Pass 132 13:21.702 8 1:26.255

No 173 ROCHE JEAN (Rg=5)

Pass 16 1:45.986

Pass 32 3:12.972 1 1:26.986 *

Pass 49 4:36.836 2 1:23.864 *

Pass 63 5:57.677 3 1:20.841 *

Pass 79 7:17.896 4 1:20.219 *

Pass 93 8:38.332 5 1:20.436

Pass 107 9:59.424 6 1:21.092

Pass 119 11:20.151 7 1:20.727

Pass 130 12:40.335 8 1:20.184 *

Pass 137 13:59.486 9 1:19.151 *

Pass 141 15:19.754 10 1:20.268

Pass 144 16:39.781 11 1:20.027

No 175 LEGRAND PHILIPPE (Rg=1)

Pass 6 1:35.613

Pass 27 3:02.190 1 1:26.577 *

Pass 44 4:26.580 2 1:24.390 *

Pass 61 5:54.156 3 1:27.576

Pass 76 7:12.751 4 1:18.595 *

Pass 90 8:30.442 5 1:17.691 *

Pass 104 9:46.820 6 1:16.378 **

Pass 116 11:03.600 7 1:16.780

Pass 127 12:20.603 8 1:17.003

No 256 CORSINI FLORIAN (Rg=14)

Pass 19 2:00.370

Pass 37 3:28.994 1 1:28.624 *

Pass 54 4:53.345 2 1:24.351 *

Pass 70 6:17.122 3 1:23.777 *

Pass 84 7:42.493 4 1:25.371

Pass 100 9:09.083 5 1:26.590

No 375 LEFEBVRE ANTHONY (Rg=17)

Pass 15 1:45.312

Pass 35 3:17.133 1 1:31.821 *

Pass 52 4:46.187 2 1:29.054 *

Pass 68 6:14.625 3 1:28.438 *

Pass 85 7:43.100 4 1:28.475

No 376 LEFEBVRE BERNARD (Rg=10)

Pass 13 1:43.907

Pass 31 3:11.810 1 1:27.903 *

Pass 48 4:35.934 2 1:24.124 *

Pass 65 6:00.206 3 1:24.272

Pass 81 7:22.966 4 1:22.760 *

Pass 96 8:45.806 5 1:22.840

Pass 110 10:09.450 6 1:23.644

Pass 121 11:32.774 7 1:23.324


